
PRICE LIST FOR DLAM EQUIPMENT RENTAL 
 
  

Large animal anesthesia machine………………….$50/day 
This price includes 2 full oxygen tanks, breathing circuit, a full 
reservoir of Isoflurane, and 1 F-Air canister.   

 
Long term rental of large animal anesthesia machine: 
Charge………….....$50 for first day, $10 each additional day 
 
 
Rodent Anesthesia Machine………………………..$35.00/day 

This price includes 1 full oxygen tank, breathing circuit a full 
reservoir of Isoflurane and 2 F-Air canisters.   

 
Long term rental of rodent anesthesia machine: 
Charge………….....$35 for first day, $5 each additional day 
 
Additional Supplies: 
Oxygen tank…………………………..………….......$5.00  
Isoflurane (250 ml bottle)……………………………$25.76   
F-Air canister…………………………………………..$7.24 
 
 
Monitoring Equipment: 
Portable pulse oximeter, CO2 monitor, PetMap …$5/day 
Surgivet monitor……………………………………..$10/day 
 
Breathing Circuits: 
MRB rodent breathing circuit or large animal MRI breathing  
circuit (includes MRI compatible stethoscope) …..$5/day 
 
Misc. 
Bair Hugger…………………………………………..$10/day 
 
 
          Over 
NOTES:  
 



Charges are calculated by calendar day, not hours. If a piece of 
equipment is in the possession of an investigator for any part of  
the day, the daily charge will apply. 
 
Rodent anesthesia machines cannot be loaned out for more than 5 
consecutive days to the same investigator.  They must be returned  
for maintenance.  If another machine is available upon return, an 
investigator may borrow it.  Charges as above will begin again at  
this point. 


